88
110
87
77
78
136
86
114
99
126
85
125
127
134
97
32
98
81
82
95
101
83
100
73
94
76
70
84
108
92
74
112
123
75

Ora di inizio
9/15/22 10:47:14
9/15/22 13:35:41
9/15/22 10:43:26
9/15/22 9:52:12
9/15/22 10:01:17
9/17/22 11:30:54
9/15/22 10:30:58
9/15/22 14:36:24
9/15/22 12:34:28
9/16/22 9:57:25
9/15/22 10:10:44
9/16/22 9:18:14
9/16/22 9:59:44
9/16/22 13:02:21
9/15/22 12:00:13
9/15/22 1:58:32
9/15/22 12:01:09
9/15/22 10:01:58
9/15/22 10:02:04
9/15/22 11:28:03
9/15/22 12:47:01
9/15/22 10:06:21
9/15/22 12:36:54
9/15/22 9:46:53
9/15/22 11:28:02
9/15/22 9:51:17
9/15/22 9:37:38
9/15/22 10:08:30
9/15/22 13:18:36
9/15/22 11:09:07
9/15/22 9:47:37
9/15/22 14:19:52
9/15/22 19:45:21
9/15/22 9:49:26

9/15/22 10:47:55
9/15/22 13:36:53
9/15/22 10:44:58
9/15/22 10:26:09
9/15/22 10:03:06
9/17/22 11:31:26
9/15/22 10:33:48
9/15/22 14:37:28
9/15/22 12:35:23
9/16/22 9:58:50
9/15/22 10:11:51
9/16/22 9:19:19
9/16/22 10:00:31
9/16/22 13:03:00
9/15/22 12:05:21
9/15/22 1:59:25
9/15/22 12:04:40
9/15/22 10:03:12
9/15/22 10:02:39
9/15/22 11:28:51
9/15/22 12:48:12
9/15/22 10:09:18
9/15/22 12:38:46
9/15/22 9:49:11
9/15/22 11:28:50
9/15/22 9:51:54
9/15/22 9:48:26
9/15/22 10:09:25
9/15/22 13:19:05
9/15/22 11:11:02
9/15/22 9:49:12
9/15/22 14:20:24
9/15/22 19:46:51
9/15/22 9:52:04

Ora di completamento Nome2

Stefania
Martina
Pietro
Martina
Giuseppina
Francesco
Valentina
Carmen
Federica
Eustachio
Carlo Maria
Irene
Andrea
Luigi

Yuriy
Andrea
Tommaso
BENITO VITTORIO
Isidoro
Maria Caterina
Luigi
Giuseppe
Vittoria
Gianluca
Ilaria
Filomena
Veronica
Gianpiero
Kelly

Siria
Giuseppina
Luca
Ferdinando
Giovanni

Cognome
Alberico
Arcidiacono
Avallone
Buongiorno
Caccavale
Cerciello
D’Andrea
De Filippo
Di Nuzzo
Donniacuo
D'Oriano
Incardona
lovine
Landolfo
Makar
Marchese
Marchese
MIGLIACCIO
Montesano
Odelanti
Oliviero
Pellegrino
Pesce
Pignata
Pontonio
Rinaldi
Russo
Sangermano
Saul

Scarpa
Storace
Storace
Testa

Vitale

Matricola

N14003347
N14003258
325/003417
N14003425
N14003196
N14003578
N14003616
N14003582
N 14003500
N14003651
N14003496
N14003598
14003563

N14003592
14003517

N14003597
N14003654
N14000857
14003310

N14003626
N14003633
N14003601
N14003605
N14003505
N14003525
N14003553
N14003608
N143660

N14003556
N14003521
N14003561
N14003647
N14003801
N14003565

Indirizzo email istuzional Points - Indirizzo em: B) Russo

st.alberico@studenti.unina.it
m.arcidiacono@studenti.unina.it
pie.avallone@studenti.unina.it
mar.buongiorno@studenti.unina.it
giuseppin.caccavale@studenti.unina.it
francesco.cerciello4@studenti.unina.it
vale.dandrea@studenti.unina.it
Carmen.defilippo@studenti.unina.it
federicadinuzzo@studenti.unina.it
eu.donniacuo@studenti.unina.it
car.doriano@studenti.unina.it
i.incardona@studenti.unina.it
andre.iovine@studenti.unina.it
luigi.landolfo@studenti.unina.it
y.makar@studenti.unina.it
and.marchese@studenti.unina.it
to.marchese@studenti.unina.it
be.migliaccio@studenti.unina.it
is.montesano@studenti.unina.it
m.odelanti@studenti.unina.it
Luigi.oliviero6@studenti.unina.it
giuseppe.pellegrino8 @studenti.unina.it
vitt.pesce@studenti.unina.it
gia.pignata@studenti.unina.it
i.pontonio@studenti.unina.it
filo.rinaldi@studenti.unina.it
veronica.russoll@studenti.unina.it
gia.sangermano@studenti.unina.it
k.saul@studenti.unina.it
sir.scarpa@studenti.unina.it
g.storace@studenti.unina.it
|lu.storace@studenti.unina.it
fer.testa@studenti.unina.it
giovanni.vitalel1l@studenti.unina.it

3° scelta
3° scelta
3° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
2° scelta
2° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
2° scelta
1° scelta
1° scelta



